PROPOSED 2016 WINTER / SPRING STAKE SCHEDULE LAUREL

1/2/2016

1/9/2016

1/16/2016

1/23/2016

1/30/2016

2/6/2016

2/13/2016

2/15/2016

2/20/2016

2/27/2016

3/5/2016

3/12/2016

3/19/2016

3/26/2016

4/2/2016

4/9/2016
4/9/2016

4/16/2016

4/23/2016

4/30/2016

5/7/2016

FIRE PLUG
WHAT A SUMMER
NATIVE DANCER
NELLIE MORSE
NO STAKES

MARSHUA STAKE
FRANK WHITELEY, JR.

NO STAKES
NO STAKES
NO STAKES
JOHN B. CAMPBELL
BARBARA FRITCHIE
MARYLAND RACING MEDIA
GENERAL GEORGE
MIRACLE WOOD
WIDE COUNTRY
NO STAKES
NO STAKES

NO STAKES

CAESAR'S WISH
PRIVATE TERMS

HARRISON E. JOHNSON

PRIMONETTA STAKE

NO STAKES

FEDERICO TESIO STAKE
WEBER CITY MISS

DAHLIA STAKE

HENRY CLARK STAKE

NO STAKE

NO STAKE

4 &UP
F&M, 4 &UP
4 & UP
F&M,4&UP

FILLIES 3 YO
3Y0

3&UP
F&M,3&UP
F&M,3&UP

3&UP

3Y0
FILLIES 3 YO

FILLIES 3 YO
3Y0

3&UP

F&M,3&UP

3 YEAR OLDS
FILLIES 3 YO

F&M,3&UP

3&UP

$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000

$75,000
$75,000

$75,000
$300,000
$75,000
$250,000

$75,000
$75,000

$75,000
$75,000

$75,000

$75,000

$100,000
$100,000

$75,000

$75,000



