PROPOSED 2016 WINTER / SI	PRING STAKE SCHEDULE LAUREL
---------------------------	-----------------------------

1/2/2016	FIRE PLUG	4 & UP	\$75,000
1/2/2010	WHAT A SUMMER	F & M, 4 & UP	\$75,000 \$75,000
	NATIVE DANCER	4 & UP	\$75,000
	NELLIE MORSE	F & M, 4 & UP	\$75,000
	NEELL WORSE	1 & IVI, 4 & OF	\$75,000
1/9/2016	NO STAKES		
1/16/2016	MARSHUA STAKE	FILLIES 3 YO	\$75,000
_,,	FRANK WHITELEY, JR.	3 YO	\$75,000
		5.5	<i>ϕ,,,,,,,,</i>
1/23/2016	NO STAKES		
1/30/2016	NO STAKES		
2/6/2016	NO STAKES		
2/13/2016	JOHN B. CAMPBELL	3 & UP	\$75,000
	BARBARA FRITCHIE	F & M, 3 & UP	\$300,000
	MARYLAND RACING MEDIA	F & M, 3 & UP	\$75,000
		,	, -,
2/15/2016	GENERAL GEORGE	3 & UP	\$250,000
	MIRACLE WOOD	3 YO	\$75,000
	WIDE COUNTRY	FILLIES 3 YO	\$75,000
			, -,
2/20/2016	NO STAKES		
2/27/2016	NO STAKES		
3/5/2016	NO STAKES		
3/12/2016	CAESAR'S WISH	FILLIES 3 YO	\$75,000
	PRIVATE TERMS	3 YO	\$75,000
3/19/2016	HARRISON E. JOHNSON	3 & UP	\$75,000
3/26/2016	PRIMONETTA STAKE	F & M, 3 & UP	\$75,000
4/2/2016	NO STAKES		
4/9/2016	FEDERICO TESIO STAKE	3 YEAR OLDS	\$100,000
4/9/2016	WEBER CITY MISS	FILLIES 3 YO	\$100,000
4/16/2016	DAHLIA STAKE	F & M, 3 & UP	\$75,000
4/23/2016	HENRY CLARK STAKE	3 & UP	\$75,000
4/30/2016	NO STAKE		
5/7/2016	NO STAKE		